2023 Spinning and Weaving Results

Exhibitor Name Entry Number Title
CHG Handweaving Award Lanette Edens 2276 Plaid Throw-Braided Fringe
World in a Spine Award Celesta Waggener 2449 Green and Bronze Leaf Necklace
Natural Dye Award Janet Metzger 1818 Colorwork.2
Peachtree Handspinners Guild Award Violet Lorish 1160 Shades of Blue Wool Yarn
Excellence in Knitting and Crochet Award Candra Gill 1297 Amigurumi Kraken
Best Handspun Cotton Woven, Knit, or Crocheted Wyatt Nocera 1921 Weekender Tote Bag
Wool Story Award Bonnie Martin 299 Autumn Fantasy Tam
Spinning and Weaving - Apprentice
Crochet - Apprentice
Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Entry Number Title
No Entries
Knitting - Apprentice
Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Entry Number Title
No Entries
Spinning - Apprentice
Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Entry Number Title
03 - Exotics - (silks, mohair, cashmere, angora, llama, alpaca - 100%; no blends) 1 Helen Boyle 2855 AP-Spin Angora Rabbit
03 - Exotics - (silks, mohair, cashmere, angora, llama, alpaca - 100%; no blends) 2 Helen Boyle 2856 AP-Spin Mohair
04 - Art Yarns (yarns that are creatively plied, spun to be textured, or with items like beads, feathers, or other no 1 Jennifer Andrews 2688 Summer
04 - Art Yarns (yarns that are creatively plied, spun to be textured, or with items like beads, feathers, or other no 2 Jennifer Andrews 2840
05 - Spindle Spun Yarns 1 Carol Hassell 1259 2-ply CVM
Weaving and Felting - Apprentice
Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Entry Number Title
01 - Accessories - handwoven; hats, purses, bags, belts, etc. 1 Peyton Waggener 2683 Child's Hat
07 - Scarves - mixed yarns, less than 10 inches wide 1 Helen Boyle 2854 AP-Weaving Travel Scarf
09 - Shawls or other shapes - mixed yarns, 11 inches or wider 1 Helen Boyle 2853 AP-Weaving International Scarf
11 - Tailored wearables - mixed yarns 1, AOE Peyton Waggener 2558 Casual Cotton Shirt
Miscellaneous - Apprentice
Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Entry Number Title
05 - Any miscellaneous item not listed 1 Peyton Waggener 2556 Chinese Dragon Needlepoint
05 - Any miscellaneous item not listed 2 Peyton Waggener 2555 Halloween Needlepoint Ornament

Spinning and Weaving - Journeyman

Crochet - Journeyman

Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Entry Number Title
No Entries



Knitting - Journeyman
Class and Class Description
03 - Heads, hands and feet
03 - Heads, hands and feet
03 - Heads, hands and feet
05 - Shawls and other shapes
06 - Other wearables

06 - Other wearables

06 - Other wearables

Spinning - Journeyman

Class and Class Description

01 - Blends

01 - Blends

01 - Blends

01 - Blends

02 - Cellulose - (ramie, cotton, flax, hemp - 100%; no blends)

02 - Cellulose - (ramie, cotton, flax, hemp - 100%; no blends)

03 - Exotics - (silks, mohair, cashmere, angora, llama, alpaca - 100%; no blends)

03 - Exotics - (silks, mohair, cashmere, angora, llama, alpaca - 100%; no blends)

04 - Art Yarns (yarns that are creatively plied, spun to be textured, or with items like beads, feathers, or other no
04 - Art Yarns (yarns that are creatively plied, spun to be textured, or with items like beads, feathers, or other no
05 - Spindle Spun Yarns

06 - Wool - 100% thin, 20 or more wpi

06 - Wool - 100% thin, 20 or more wpi

06 - Wool - 100% thin, 20 or more wpi

06 - Wool - 100% thin, 20 or more wpi

07 - Wool - 100% thick, less than 20 wpi

07 - Wool - 100% thick, less than 20 wpi

07 - Wool - 100% thick, less than 20 wpi

Weaving and Felting - Journeyman

Class and Class Description

01 - Accessories - handwoven; hats, purses, bags, belts, etc.
01 - Accessories - handwoven; hats, purses, bags, belts, etc.
01 - Accessories - handwoven; hats, purses, bags, belts, etc.
02 - Decorative - smaller than 20 inches wide

02 - Decorative - smaller than 20 inches wide

02 - Decorative - smaller than 20 inches wide

03 - Decorative - larger items

06 - Scarves - 100% handspun, less than 10 inches wide

07 - Scarves - mixed yarns, less than 10 inches wide

07 - Scarves - mixed yarns, less than 10 inches wide

07 - Scarves - mixed yarns, less than 10 inches wide

08 - Shawls or other shapes - 100% handspun, 11 inches or wider

Place
1, Judge's Choice
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Exhibitor Name
Bonnie Martin
Janet Metzger
Chelsea Turner
Chelsea Turner
Peyton Waggener
Chelsea Turner
Peyton Waggener

Exhibitor Name
Candra Gill
Chelsea Turner
Candra Gill
Chelsea Turner
Wyatt Nocera
Wyatt Nocera
Candra Gill
Candra Gill
Candra Gill
Candra Gill
Kathryn Schafer
Bonnie Martin
Candra Gill
Candra Gill
Candra Gill
Bonnie Martin
Bonnie Martin
Kathryn Schafer

Exhibitor Name
Jennifer Andrews
Jennifer Andrews
Jennifer Andrews
Jennifer Andrews
Jennifer Andrews
Jennifer Andrews
Lanette Edens
Jennifer Andrews
Jennifer Andrews
Jennifer Andrews
Jennifer Andrews
Lanette Edens

Entry Number
299
1814
2809
2811
2559
2810
2560

Entry Number
1303
2831
1304
2833
1918
1919
1299
1298
1307
1306
1248
295
1302
1301
1300
296
297
1246

Entry Number
2685
2686
2691
2687
2689
2690
2276
2839
2693
2692
2694
2275

Title

Autumn Fantasy Tam
River Mitts
Peppermint Swirl
Prismatic Arc
Hitofude-ish
Peppermint Twist Cowl
Hitofude-ish 2

Title

Light Blue 2-Ply Blend
Peacock Duo

Dark Blue 2-Ply Blend
Dappled Glen

Natural Cotton

brown Cotton

Cream Alpaca 2-ply

Arctic Wynter

Blue Beaded 2-Ply

Yellow Beaded 2-Ply Blend
Amelia

Gradient 2-Ply Falkland
Corriedale 2-Ply

Brown Merino 2-Ply

Brown BFL 2-Ply

DK Chain-Ply Falkland Wool
DKFractal 3-Ply Falkland Wool
Polwarth

Title

Card Woven Belt

Bag Charm

Green Headband

In Bloom Table Runner
Sunflower Table Runner
Camo Mug Rug

Plaid Throw-Braided Fringe

Night Forest Scarf

Warp is Weft Scarf

Tree Bark Scarf

Gradient Tencel Yarn Shawl



Miscellaneous - Journeyman
Class and Class Description

01 - Three-dimensional, sculptural items - knitted, crocheted, felted, or handwoven

Spinning and Weaving - Master

Crochet - Master
Class and Class Description

Knitting - Master

Class and Class Description
04 - Scarves 5-10 inches wide
05 - Shawls and other shapes

Spinning - Master

Class and Class Description

01 - Blends

01 - Blends

01 - Blends

01 - Blends

03 - Exotics - (silks, mohair, cashmere, angora, llama, alpaca - 100%; no blends)
03 - Exotics - (silks, mohair, cashmere, angora, llama, alpaca - 100%; no blends)
05 - Spindle Spun Yarns

06 - Wool - 100% thin, 20 or more wpi

07 - Wool - 100% thick, less than 20 wpi

07 - Wool - 100% thick, less than 20 wpi

07 - Wool - 100% thick, less than 20 wpi

Weaving and Felting - Master

Class and Class Description

01 - Accessories - handwoven; hats, purses, bags, belts, etc.
01 - Accessories - handwoven; hats, purses, bags, belts, etc.
02 - Decorative - smaller than 20 inches wide

02 - Decorative - smaller than 20 inches wide

02 - Decorative - smaller than 20 inches wide

07 - Scarves - mixed yarns, less than 10 inches wide

07 - Scarves - mixed yarns, less than 10 inches wide

07 - Scarves - mixed yarns, less than 10 inches wide

09 - Shawls or other shapes - mixed yarns, 11 inches or wider

Miscellaneous - Master
Class and Class Description
02 - Mixed Techniques - decorative (spinning/dyeing not counted as technique)

Place

Place

Place

W N R R RPN

Place
1
2
1, Judge's Choice
3
HM
1, AOE

Place

Exhibitor Name
Candra Gill

Exhibitor Name
No Entries

Exhibitor Name
Alyssa Gulledge
Carol Hassell

Exhibitor Name
Alyssa Gulledge
Janet Metzger
Janet Metzger
Janet Metzger
Alyssa Gulledge
Stacey Lorish
Alyssa Gulledge
Alyssa Gulledge
Janet Metzger
Alyssa Gulledge
Stacey Lorish

Exhibitor Name
Wyatt Nocera
Wyatt Nocera
Wyatt Nocera
Wyatt Nocera
Wyatt Nocera
Wyatt Nocera
Wyatt Nocera
Wyatt Nocera
Wyatt Nocera

Exhibitor Name
Wyatt Nocera

Entry Number
1297

Entry Number

Entry Number
1313
1258

Entry Number
1308
1817
1819
1818
1309
1161
1310
1311
1816
1312
1162

Entry Number
1920
1921
1924
1922
1923
1926
1925
1927
1928

Entry Number
1929

Title
Amigurumi Kraken

Title

Title
Ebb and Flow
Boneyard Shawl

Title

Burgundy Wine
Colorwork.1

Colorwork.3

Colorwork.2

Berry-paca

Handspun Mohair & Alpaca
Gnome at Midnight
Mountain and Sky
Moonlight

For Graham

Handspun Cotswold Wool

Title

Shoelaces

Weekender Tote Bag
Wedge Weave

towel

"Change" tapestry

Saori style scarf

Echo Weave Scarf
Winter Scarf
Poncho-Quetchimitl Style

Title
Angel Ornament



Spinning and Weaving - Youth
Crochet - Youth
Class and Class Description

Knitting - Youth

Class and Class Description

Spinning - Youth
Class and Class Description
06 - Wool - 100% thin, 20 or more wpi

Weaving and Felting - Youth

Class and Class Description

01 - Accessories - handwoven; hats, purses, bags, belts, etc.
02 - Decorative - smaller than 20 inches wide

02 - Decorative - smaller than 20 inches wide

07 - Scarves - mixed yarns, less than 10 inches wide

11 - Tailored wearables - mixed yarns

Miscellaneous - Youth

Class and Class Description

02 - Mixed Techniques - decorative (spinning/dyeing not counted as technique)
05 - Any miscellaneous item not listed

05 - Any miscellaneous item not listed

05 - Any miscellaneous item not listed

Place

Place

Place

Place

1, AOE

Place

W N P

Exhibitor Name
No Entries

Exhibitor Name
No Entries

Exhibitor Name
Violet Lorish

Exhibitor Name
Korie Mae Knox
Celesta Waggener
Korie Mae Knox
Korie Mae Knox
Celesta Waggener

Exhibitor Name
Korie Mae Knox
Celesta Waggener
Celesta Waggener
Celesta Waggener

Entry Number

Entry Number

Entry Number
1160

Entry Number
2858
2446
2859
2857
2551

Entry Number
2861
2449
2448
2447

Title

Title

Title
Shades of Blue Wool Yarn

Title

Purse

Red O's on Yellow Background
Owl

Green & Gray Scarf

Barbie Pink Skirt

Title

Dream Catcher

Green and Bronze Leaf Necklace
Blue and Bronze Leaf Necklace
You Rock



